8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45p.m.

4:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Westin Crystal City
October 13, 2017

Annual Ethics Briefing for NEAC Members

Closed to Public, NE Federal Staff May Attend

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Office of Nuclear Energy Mission Priorities

Nuclear Energy Stakeholder Outreach

Break

Existing Nuclear Fleet

Advanced Reactor Pipeline
National Fuel Cycle Infrastructure
and Mission Support

Lunch

Nuclear Technology Research and Development
Subcommittee Report

International Subcommittee Report

NEAC Restructuring Discussion

Break

Public Comment

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Wayne Gordon, DOE GC

Richard Meserve, Chair
Joy Rempe, Co-Chair

Ed McGinnis, Acting NE-1

Suzanne Jaworowski, NE
Chief of Staff

Shane Johnson, NE

Shane Johnson, NE
John Herczeg, NE

John Herczeg, NE
Tracey Bishop, NE

Al Sattelberger
Subcommittee Chair

Allen Sessoms
Subcommittee Member

Ed McGinnis, Acting NE-1
Richard Meserve, Chair
Joy Rempe, Co-Chair

Ed McGinnis, Acting NE-1
Richard Meserve, Chair
Joy Rempe, Co-Chair



