AGENDA Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Westin Crystal City

October 13, 2017

8:30 a.m.	Annual Ethics Briefing for NEAC Members	Wayne Gordon, DOE GC
	Closed to Public, NE Federal Staff May Attend	
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Richard Meserve, Chair Joy Rempe, Co-Chair
9:20 a.m.	Office of Nuclear Energy Mission Priorities	Ed McGinnis, Acting NE-1
10:00 a.m.	Nuclear Energy Stakeholder Outreach	Suzanne Jaworowski, NE Chief of Staff
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Existing Nuclear Fleet	Shane Johnson, NE
11:00 a.m.	Advanced Reactor Pipeline	Shane Johnson, NE John Herczeg, NE
11:30 a.m.	National Fuel Cycle Infrastructure and Mission Support	John Herczeg, NE Tracey Bishop, NE
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	
12:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	Lunch Nuclear Technology Research and Development Subcommittee Report	Al Sattelberger Subcommittee Chair
-	Nuclear Technology Research and Development	
1:30 p.m.	Nuclear Technology Research and Development Subcommittee Report	Subcommittee Chair Allen Sessoms
1:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m.	Nuclear Technology Research and Development Subcommittee Report International Subcommittee Report	Subcommittee Chair Allen Sessoms Subcommittee Member Ed McGinnis, Acting NE-1 Richard Meserve, Chair
1:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	Nuclear Technology Research and Development Subcommittee Report International Subcommittee Report NEAC Restructuring Discussion	Subcommittee Chair Allen Sessoms Subcommittee Member Ed McGinnis, Acting NE-1 Richard Meserve, Chair
1:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	Nuclear Technology Research and Development Subcommittee Report International Subcommittee Report NEAC Restructuring Discussion Break	Subcommittee Chair Allen Sessoms Subcommittee Member Ed McGinnis, Acting NE-1 Richard Meserve, Chair